HIMALAYAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
OFFICE OF THE DEAN CUM PRINCIPAL

Date: 09" July, 2025
HIMS/2025/ 20 [

Date Sheet for M.B.B.S. — 2" Prof. University
Examinations (Batch — 2023 & Ex.) August, 2025.

THEORY
Venue: Exam. Hall (Dhanvantri Auditorium) Time: 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 noon.
Date Day Subject Subject Code

11/08/2025 Monday Environment Science | = -----
13/08/2025 Wednesday Pathology — 1 MBBS202
14/08/2025 Thursday Pathology —II MBBS202
18/08/2025 Monday Microbiology — I MBBS203
19/08/2025 Tuesday Microbiology — 11 MBBS203
21/08/2025 Thursday Pharmacology — 1 MBBS201
22/08/2025 Friday Pharmacology — 11 MBBS201

PRACTICAL / VIVA-VOCE (ORAL):

Venue: Concerned Department Time: 08:30 A.M. onwards

Date Day Pathology Microbiology Pharmacology
25/08/2025 Monday A B C
26/08/2025 Tuesday B C A
27/08/2025 Wednesday G A B

Batch Distribution:

Batch - A Batch - B Batch - C
DD231101301111 to DD231101301150 & All Ex, DD22114301015,
DD231101301001 | DD231101301056 DD22114301057, DD22114301063, DD22114301066,
t - D22114301091, DD22114301105, DD22114301142, DD2114301031,
DD2114301034, DD2114301078, DD2114301079, DD2114301097,
DD231101301055 | DD231101301110 | ppo114301101, DD2114301130, DD2014301053, DD2014301095,
DD2014301123, DD1914301097 & DD1814301082
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Copy to : The Dean cum Principal, HIMS Jolly Grant, Dehradun-248016
: The Controller of Examinations
: All Concerned HODs
: Incharge — Media
: Incharge, Guest House
: All Notice Boards
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